Rabbi Kenneth Katz

Member of The Rabbinical Assembly

Greenbush Bakery, Inc. 5225 High Crossing Blvd. Madison WI 53718

March 17, 2023

To whom it may concern:

This is to certify that all the ingredients contained in all products manufactured and sold by Greenbush Bakery are prepared under strict rabbinic supervision with accompanying letters of Kashrut certification. All cleaning products used for surfaces, dishwashing, and cooking appliances are also kosher. All products manufactured and sold at Greenbush Bakery are under my personal supervision and are accordingly kosher.

All products manufactured and sold at Greenbush Bakery are dairy.

Coffee drinks served at the counter are prepared from coffee from True Coffee Roasters which is under rabbinic supervision.

Please note, however, the following exceptions: PepsiCo products are prepared from ingredients under rabbinic supervision but in a local plant, WIS-PAK, in Watertown WI, that is not under rabbinic supervision. Other bottled drinks sold at Greenbush Bakery are kosher only if they bear a heksher from their manufacturer.

Everything stated in this letter applies to Greenbush Bakery products manufactured at the address given at the top of this letter, and to those manufactured at 1402 Regent St., Madison, WI.

This certification is effective through March 16, 2024, and is subject to renewal at that time.

Sincerely,

Rabbi Kenneth Katz kjkatz@gmail.com